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Innovative Neuro 
Veterinary Kit

Rhoton Micro 
Dissector Set

Neuro 
Veterinary
Instruments

If we don't have the instrument
you're looking for,
we will MANUFACTURE it for you!

Gelpi Offset Arm
Left & Right

& Jameson Caliper
Color Coated



SALE PRICE

REGULAR PRICE

$911.95
$1,139.95

GETFREE
SHIPPING

RHOTON MICRO
DISSECTOR SET

Rhoton Micro Dissector Set

TITANIUM

Rhoton Micro Dissector Set comprises 19 pcs that are used in 
microsurgeries. These �tanium-cra�ed tools help surgeons in the spine 
and neurosurgical procedures. Our uniquely designed, cost-effec�ve 
Rhoton Micro Kit is perfect for your surgery centers, hospitals, and �ssue 
banks

SKU: 
RHOTON MICRO

DISSECTOR SET TITANIUM

G59-101 T G59-102 T

G59-103 T G59-104 T

G59-105 T G59-106 T

G59-107 T G59-108 T

G59-109 T G59-110 T

G59-111 T G59-112 T

G59-113 T G59-114 T

G59-115 T G59-116 T

G59-117 T G59-118 T

G59-119 T

19
PIECES

Ball Dissector Straight 
7 1/2" Titanium

Dissector Round 1mm 
Knife 7 1/2" Titanium

Dissector Round 3mm 
Knife 7 1/2" Titanium

Dissector Round 2mm 
Knife 7 1/2" Titanium

Elevator Curved 7 1/2" 
Titanium

Elevator Angled 7 1/2" 
Titanium

Spatula - Dissector 7 1/2" 
Titanium

Dissector Spatula 
Medium #7 1.7mm Titanium

Dissector Spatula Large  
1.7mm Titanium

Hook 90 Degree Angled
Semi-Sharp 7 1/2" Titanium

Hook 90 Degree Angled 
Blunt 7 1/2" Titanium

Hook 45 Degree Semi 
Sharp 7 1/2" Titanium

#12 Straight Point Needle 
Semi-Sharp 7 1/2" Titanium

Cure�e #13 Straight 7 1/2" 
Titanium

Cure�e #14 25 Degree 
Angled Titanium

Ball Dissector 90 Degree
7 1/2" Titanium

Ball Dissector 90 Degree
Angled 5mm 7 1/2" 
Titanium

Ball Dissector 40 Degree Angled 8mm 7 1/2" Titanium

Ball Dissector 40 Degree
Angled 4mm 7 1/2" 
Titanium



GETFREE
SHIPPING

SKU: 
NEURO VETERINARY KIT

INNOVATIVE NEURO
VETERINARY KIT

Innovative Neuro Veterinary Kit 
Advanced neuro veterinary kit comprises all the essen�al instruments that are helpful 
during neurosurgical procedures in animals. All tools are built with German stainless steel 
making them rust-free, reusable, and sterilizable. Our neuro veterinary kit is the best choice 
for your veterinary clinic and hospitals for its added durability and ergonomic design.

G13-303 - Gelpi Retractor Deep Angle 4 1/2" 11.5cm
G49-100 - Suture Forceps Curved - Fine Touch Tissue Forceps 
                   180mm with Pla�orm
G46-996 - Rota�ng Kerrison Modular Handle
G46-994 - Rota�ng Kerrison Sha� - 1mm 40 Degree up Bite 7"
G46-995 - Rota�ng Kerrison Sha� - 2mm 40 Degree up Bite 7"
G49-200 - Suture Forceps - Fine Touch Tissue 
                   Forceps 180mm with Pla�orm
G18-98   - Kirby Double Hook And Expressor
G19-130 - Gross Ear Hook and Spoon 5"
G46-774 - Lempert Rongeur 6 1/2"

G13-24   - U.S. Army Retractor .625 Wide-Set of 2 8.5"
G13-305 - 2 Gelpi Retractor Deep Angle 6 3/4" 17.5cm
G19-235 - Williger Bone Cure�e Double Ended 3mm 
                   and 4mm Oval Cups 5 1/2"
G19-24   -  Buck Ear Cure�e 5 1/2" Straight Sharp Size 3
G19-22   -  Buck Ear Cure�e 5 1/2" Straight Sharp Size 1
G13-38   -  Senn Miller Retractor 3 Prongs Sharp 6 1/4"
G21-113 -  2 Freer Elevator Double Ended With Blunt Sharp 
                    Blades 7 3/4" 4.5mm Wide
G19-67   -  Ruskin Rongeur 7 1/2" Straight 5mm, Double Ac�on
G46-318 -  Meniscus Probe - Dandy Nerve Hook 9"

SALE PRICE

REGULAR PRICE

$2568.58
$3210.73



GETFREE
SHIPPING

GELPI OFFSET ARM
LEFT & RIGHT

Gelpi Offset Arm Left & Right
Gelpi Offset Arm Le� & Right is used to hold back �ssue during veterinary surgical procedures. The 
features are stainless steel medical-grade like body and prongs on both arms, either right or le�, and 
finger-ring handles. The autoclavable Gelpi Offset Arm Le� & Right is available with mul�ple varia�ons to 
sa�sfy the surgeons' surgical needs.

SALE PRICE

REGULAR PRICE

$149.00
$209.00

SKU: 
Gelpi Offset Arm Le� & Right

SKU: 
Jameson Caliper Color Coated

G46-705 L

G46-710 L

G46-715 L

G46-716 L

5" Arm length 7/8" 
(22mm) x 1 1/4" (32mm)

G46-705 R

5" Arm length 1 1/4" 
(32mm) x 7/8" (22mm)

6" Arm length 1" 
(25mm) x 1 1/2" (38mm)

G46-710 R

6" Arm length 1 1/4"
(38mm) x 1" (25mm)

7" Arm length 1 5/8" 
(42mm) x 2 1/8" (53mm)

G46-715 R

7" Arm length 2 1/8"
(53mm)x 1 5/8" (42mm)

Gelpi Offset Arm Le� Size 8"

G46-716 R

Gelpi Offset Arm Right Size 8"

$151.96
$189.95

$159.95
$199.95

$167.95
$209.95

$215.96
$269.95

$215.96
$269.95

$167.95
$209.95

$159.95
$199.95

$151.96
$189.95

G18-455 B

G18-455 RT

G18-455 GM

G18-455 RG

JAMESON CALIPER
80 mm, 3" Scale 3.75"

Color Coated


